Position:

T17
T17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

2025 Indian Wells Tennis Pool Standings up to SF

Reid
Henry
Dip
Curtis
Emily
Brent
Terry
Tom
Patti
Ryan
Janice
Tim
Ryan
Curtis
Robin
Greg
Fabio
Callan
er
John
Tom
Kevin
Ceri
Linda
Lori
Katherine
Dave
Colleen
Tim
Chase
Michael

Jenkins
Slizek
Kotak
Brown 2
Walker
Wisheart
Rolston
Hazlett 2
Lukiv
Rolston 2
Hazlett
Dunn
Rolston
Brown
Gow
Wiens
Banducci
Power
Smith
Mott
Hazlett
Renaud
Wisheart
Koskowich
Grant
Gross
Stathers
Power
Koskowich
Tracy
Hughes

Summerland
Summerland
Kelowna
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Winnipeg
Summerland
Summerland
Winnipeg
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Vancouver
Summerland
Victoria
Summerland
Summerland
Penticton
Summerland
Summerland
Penticton
Penticton
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland
Summerland

Summerland

Earnings:
$2,721,553

$2,314,703
$2,314,703
$2,115,853
$1,826,981
$1,817,403
$1,752,826
$1,668,609
$1,663,732
$1,655,775
$1,654,425
$1,644,901
$1,603,381
$1,588,656
$1,587,104
$1,483,725
$1,432,377
$1,385,301
$1,343,150
$1,330,503
$1,320,600
$1,297,029
$1,225,504
$1,199,275
$1,119,529
$1,103,829
$1,032,057
$995,003
$909,650
$884,379
$556,800



